Sunday 9th May 1993

Pos. Time Name
1 52.22 J. Critchlow
2 52.42 L. Austin
3 53.39 A. Magnall
4 53.53 B. Gristwood
5 54.28 J. McMahon
6 54.57 K. McLellan
7 55.2 D. Walsh
8 55.42 D. Cave
9 56.47 P. Watkins
10 57.15 D. Skelton
11 57.29 T. Barnes
12 57.31 N. Huke
13 57.34 R. Wadeley
14 57.36 K. Vaughan
15 57.37 K. Jones
16 57.41 M. Pask
17 57.55 G. Potts
18 58.11 N. Fenwick
19 58.17 J. West
20 58.19 B. Barrett
21 58.22 M. Harris
22 58.3 J. Fyfe
23 58.41 G. Dennis
24 59.01 S. Maggiulli
25 59.12 K. Cook
26 59.25 P. Luck
27 59.34 D. Lear
28 59.37 T. Johnson
29 59.47 R. Brett
30 59.53 R. Maddams
31 59.56 G. Morris

32 1.00.02 B. Webb
33 1.00.06 N. Bateson
34 1.00.10 R. Seldon
351.00.13 J. Kirk

36 1.00.30 D. Allaway
37 1.00.30 M. Mitchell
38 1.00.34 A. Cottam

39 1.00.45 P.Weeks
40 1.00.48 K. Burgoyne
411.00.50 G. Lear

42 1.00.53 D. Draper
43 1.00.53 S. Evans
441.01.02 G. Roe

451.01.05 M. Jellis
46 1.01.11 M. McPheat

47 1.01.11
48 1.01.17

. Arnold
. Pilkington

B
R

49 1.01.42 K. Scudamore
D

50 1.01.45

. Wray

Club

Watford Harriers
Bournemouth AC
Luton United

Ealing & Southall AC
Bedford & County AC
Luton United

Luton United

Bedford Harriers
Leighton Buzzard AC
St. Edmund Pacers
Bedford Harriers
Royston Runners
Biggleswade AC
Thetford AC
Vauxhall AC

Harlow RC

Nene Valley Harriers
Milton Keynes AC
Royston Runners
Stopsley Striders
Stockport Harriers
Leighton Fun Runners
Bedford Harriers
Harlow RC

Vauxhall AC

Luton United
Royston Runners

St. Edmund Pacers
Vauxhall AC

Harlow RC

Harlow RC

Bedford & County AC
Royston Runners
Leighton Buzzard AC
Bedford & County AC

Fairlands Valley Spartans

Tring Jogging Club
Vauxhall AC
Chesham Harriers
Leighton Buzzard AC
Unattached

Stopsley Striders

St. Albans Striders
Leighton Buzzard AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Bedford & County AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Stopsley Striders
Burnham Joggers
Royston Runners

Category

V40

V40
V40

V40
V40

V40

V50

V40
V40
V40
V40

V40

V40

V40

V50
V50
V50



511.01.49
52 1.02.01
53 1.02.02
54 1.02.04
55 1.02.06
56 1.02.19
57 1.02.19
58 1.02.26
59 1.02.28
60 1.02.30
61 1.02.31
62 1.02.38
63 1.02.45
64 1.02.48
65 1.02.48
66 1.02.51
67 1.02.56
68 1.03.04
69 1.03.10
70 1.03.18
71 1.03.21
72 1.03.24
73 1.03.27
74 1.03.32
751.03.34
76 1.03.37
77 1.04.05
78 1.04.17
79 1.04.33
80 1.04.36
81 1.04.42
82 1.04.45
83 1.05.00
84 1.05.09
85 1.05.13
86 1.05.16
87 1.05.21
88 1.05.24
89 1.05.25
90 1.05.25
91 1.05.38
92 1.06.01
93 1.06.10
94 1.06.11
95 1.06.13
96 1.06.16
97 1.06.17
98 1.06.22
99 1.06.26
100 1.06.28
101 1.06.46
102 1.06.46

. Scheuber
. Caprioli
Gillson
Watt
Olney
Brown
Mann

. Maunders
M. Brayley
M. Taylor

J. Steel

W. Nicholls
D. MacDiarmid
C. Burdfield
J. Venning
P. Pellecchia
G. Pugh

J. Guess

J. Sparks

R. Bartlett
M. Reed

J. Danks

R. Inchley

A. Roberts
R. Ward

C. Cooke

C. Cohen

C. Lamont
T. Cartwright
S. Galloway
R. Hill

J. Middleton
P. Greene

R. Winter

P. McConville
J. Neville

J. Shearer
K. Chapple
G. Horne

D. Thompson
A. Taylor

C. Maughan
R. Nicoll

T. Browning
M. French

D. Stubbens
T. Hucklesby
G. Hall

P. Hardy

I. Addison

T. Burbidge
W. Drown
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Royston Runners
Bedford & County AC
Granta Harriers
Leighton Buzzard AC
Stopsley Striders

Eynsham Road Runners

Verlea AC

Leighton Buzzard AC
Granta Harriers
Milton Keynes AC
Bedford & County AC
Unattached

Hunts AC

RAF Stanbridge Strollers
Dunstable Road Runners

Harlow RC

Harlow RC
Unattached

Bedford Harriers
Stopsley Striders

Ely Runners

Leighton Buzzard AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Vale of Aylesbury AC
Stopsley Striders

St. Edmund Pacers
Tring Jogging Club
Stopsley Striders
Stopsley Striders
Biggleswade AC
Bedford Harriers
Leighton Fun Runners
Watford Harriers
Milton Keynes AC
Huntingdon AC
Barnet & District AC
Bedford Harriers
Leighton Buzzard AC
Bedford Harriers
Stopsley Striders
Stopsley Striders
Vauxhall AC

Gade Valley Harriers
Winkles

Serpentine

Bedford & County AC
Winkles

Wycombe Phoenix AC
Bedford & County AC
Vale of Aylesbury AC
Milton Keynes AC
Bedford Harriers

V40

V40

V40
V40

V40
V40
V40
V40
V40

V40

V40

V40

V40
V40
V50
V40

V40
V40

V40
V40
V40

V40

V40

V40
V50



103 1.06.53
104 1.06.58
105 1.07.08
106 1.07.14
107 1.07.17
108 1.07.19
109 1.07.19
110 1.07.20
111 1.07.22
112 1.07.25
113 1.07.42
114 1.07.46
115 1.08.00
116 1.08.06
117 1.08.08
118 1.08.16
119 1.08.18
120 1.08.23
121 1.08.28
122 1.08.31
123 1.08.37
124 1.08.37
125 1.08.42
126 1.08.48
127 1.08.53
128 1.09.01
129 1.09.10
130 1.09.19
131 1.09.19
132 1.09.22
133 1.09.22
134 1.09.25
135 1.09.27
136 1.09.28
137 1.09.30
138 1.09.39
139 1.09.39
140 1.09.43
141 1.09.48
142 1.09.56
143 1.09.56
144 1.10.02
145 1.10.03
146 1.10.06
147 1.10.06
148 1.10.10
149 1.10.13
150 1.10.19
151 1.10.33
152 1.10.34
153 1.10.46
154 1.10.56

W. Crane

R. Chambers

P. Neilan
T. Corby
S. Jones
R. Mann
P. Windmill
M. Ball
M. Hartwell
M. Waller
S. Paull
M. Grayson
M. Killby
P. Calverley
B. Trevette
T. Eagling
D. Brunton
I. Cousins
C. Weight
D. McNab
J. Duff
M. Wells
C. Bennetts
. Fordham
. Slaney
. Marshall
. Millard

. Miller

. Hughes

. Marshall
G. Vassallo

. Swindon

. Potts

. Newman
. Brunton
D. Debnam
D. Early
J. Adam
R. Garwood
G. Petre
T. Hart
D. Saxby
S. Hudson
A. Harris
L. Cook
P. Bolton

M. Devonshire

M. Howard
J. Parr
C. Abery

J
T
N
D
L. Richardson
P
S
R

B
C
A. Woodcraft
A
J

Dunstable Road Runners
Milton Keynes AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Stevenage & N. Herts AC
Bedford & County AC
Belgrave Harriers
Leighton Buzzard AC
Springfield Striders
Bedford & County AC
Thorney RC

Dunstable Road Runners
Stevenage & N. Herts AC
Swavesey Snails

St. Albans Striders
Chesham Harriers

Duke Street RC

Leighton Buzzard AC
Stopsley Striders

St. Edmund Pacers
Bedford & County AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Harlow RC

Bedford Harriers

Ely Runners

Milton Keynes AC

Tring Jogging Club
Dunstable Road Runners
Stopsley Striders
Unattached

Greenford Road Runners
St. Albans Striders
Swavesey Snails

Milton Keynes AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Unattached

Hertford & Ware AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Stopsley Striders
Dunstable Road Runners
Leighton Buzzard AC
Stopsley Striders
Hertford & Ware AC
Bedford & County AC
Leighton Buzzard AC
Unattached

Stockport Harriers
Vauxhall AC

Leighton Fun Runners
Bedford Harriers

St. Albans Striders
Leighton Buzzard AC
Chesham Harriers

V50
V50

V60
V40
V50

V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
V35
V40
V50
V50

V40
V40
V50

V40

V50
V40
V35
V40
V50

V40
V40
V50

V50
V50
V50

V35

V40
V40
V50
V40



155 1.
156 1.
157 1.
158 1.
159 1.
160 1.
161 1.
162 1.
163 1.
164 1.
165 1.
166 1.
167 1.
168 1.
169 1.
170 1.
171 1.
172 1.
173 1.
174 1.
175 1.
176 1.
177 1.
178 1.
179 1.
180 1.
181 1.
182 1.
183 1.
184 1.
185 1.
186 1.
187 1.
188 1.
189 1.
190 1.
191 1.
192 1.
193 1.
194 1.
195 1.
196 1.
197 1.
198 1.
199 1.
200 1.
201 1.
202 1.
203 1.
204 1.
205 1.
206 1.

11.01
11.04
11.18
11.23
11.32
11.33
11.38
11.44
11.46
11.50
11.54
12.01
12.18
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.46
12.49
12.57
12.57
13.06
13.16
13.22
13.39
13.50
13.53
13.53
13.53
13.56
13.56
13.56
14.02
14.03
14.03
14.07
14.10
14.20
14.22
14.22
14.23
14.38
14.42
14.55
15.02
15.03
15.06
15.19
15.26
15.32
15.34
15.44
15.47

P. Hudgell

L. Logan

K. Campion
J. Muskett

D. Shoesmith
M. Swithenby
R. Ibson

R. Beedell

D. Werin

C. Long

C. Reeves

J. Mclintosh
A. Cootes

J. Chapman
M. Morton

R. Hudson

T. Hill

L. Goodwin
V. Kilgour

F. Humphreys
H. Carson

F. Mills

S. Elkan

D. Cooper

J. Welch

. Hurley

. Craig

. Moffatt

. Hazeltine

. Thomas

. Fitzgerald

. McAlister
Doggett
Malyon
Clayton

. Driscoll

. Noblett

. Knight

. Treacy

. Stuart

. Robson

. Smith

. Larkins
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C. Clifford

J. Boielle

B. Holbrook
M. McColgan
S. Shirley

. Kearsley-Wooller

Unattached

Stopsley Striders
Watford Harriers
Unattached

Tring Jogging Club
Milton Keynes AC

St. Albans Striders
Chesham Harriers
Stopsley Striders
Royston Runners
Harlow RC

Stopsley Striders
Harlow RC

Stopsley Striders
Stopsley Striders
Huntingdon AC

Tring Jogging Club
Unattached

Bedford Harriers
Bedford Harriers
Bedford Harriers
Dacorum AC
Unattached

Stopsley Striders
Stopsley Striders
Stopsley Striders
Unattached

Leighton Fun Runners
Unattached

Harlow RC

Bedford Harriers
Unattached

C.R.R.C.

Huntingdon AC
Harlow RC

Bedford Harriers
Dunstable Road Runners
Unattached

Leighton Buzzard AC
Dunstable Road Runners
Bedford Harriers
Unattached

Tring Jogging Club
Leighton Fun Runners
Belgrave Harriers
Dunstable Road Runners
Stopsley Striders
Harlow RC

Tring Jogging Club
Leighton Fun Runners
Harlow RC

Tring Jogging Club

V40
V35

V40

V35
V50
V40

V50
V40
V60

V35
V40
V40

V40
V40
V40

V50
V40

V40
V40
V40

V50
V40
V45

V35

V50
V40

V50
V40

V35
V50
V40



207 1.15.49
208 1.15.57
209 1.15.58
210 1.16.02
211 1.16.15
212 1.16.33
213 1.16.38
214 1.16.48
2151.16.49
216 1.17.24
217 1.17.34
218 1.17.35
2191.17.39
220 1.17.58
221 1.18.01
222 1.18.03
223 1.18.46
224 1.18.46
2251.18.50
226 1.18.50
227 1.18.52
228 1.19.04
2291.19.16
230 1.19.22
231 1.19.28
232 1.19.39
233 1.19.52
234 1.19.55
2351.19.57
236 1.20.01
237 1.20.03
238 1.20.08
239 1.20.08
240 1.20.19
241 1.20.40
242 1.20.45
243 1.21.04
2441.21.17
2451.21.26
246 1.21.38
247 1.21.52
248 1.22.07
2491.22.15
250 1.22.42
251 1.22.43
252 1.23.37
253 1.23.55
254 1.24.01
255 1.24.02
256 1.24.04
257 1.24.15
258 1.24.30

. Harpin

. Newstead
Pugh

. Pogson
Isard

. Simonds
. Langford
Finch
Blackett
Dunn
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S. Jordan
L. Gazzani
R. Houston
J. Keenan
M. Fox

W. Sacks
. Powell
Oxley

. Watkin
Davies
Yates

. Sandell

. Houston
Neal

. Barrett

. O'Nions

. Burgon
Selby

D. Howes
M. Allen

T. Kefford
A. Mclintosh
P Avins

D. Peacock
V. Sparks
E. Houghton
F. Watkins
C. Terry

C. Witham
B. Brownsell
R. Blastland
A. Murphy
L. Smith

J. Jenkinson
P. Finch

S. Forth

M. Brown
C. Coles

L. Allen
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. Chown-Dunne
. Couchman

. Williamson

Leighton Fun Runners
Unattached

Harlow RC

Harlow RC

Bedford Harriers
Unattached

Hook Norton Harriers
St. Edmund Pacers
Unattached

Stopsley Striders
Hook Norton Harriers
Unattached

Stopsley Striders
Bearbrook Joggers
Unattached

Bedford Harriers
Shaftesbury
Shaftesbury
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Thetford AC

Bedford & County AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Hertford & Ware AC
Unattached

Harlow RC

Watford Harriers
Harlow RC

Harlow RC
Dunstable Road Runners
London Fire Brigade
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bedford Harriers
Unattached

Tring Jogging Club
Stopsley Striders
Harlow RC

RAF Stanbridge Strollers
Vale of Aylesbury AC
Harlow RC

Harlow RC

Bedford Harriers

St. Edmund Pacers
Bedford Harriers
Leighton Fun Runners
Metro's

Leighton Fun Runners

V40

V40
V40

V35
V40

V35
V35
V35
V40
V60

V40
V50
V40

V40
V40

V40
V35

V40
V45
V40
V50
V60

V40
V60
V35
V35

V50

V40
V40



259 1.25.11
260 1.25.19
261 1.25.30
262 1.25.50
263 1.26.34
264 1.26.57
265 1.27.06
266 1.27.09
267 1.27.16
268 1.28.00
269 1.28.06
270 1.29.12
271 1.29.25
272 1.29.26
273 1.29.33
274 1.30.36
2751.31.20
276 1.31.49
277 1.32.51
278 1.33.50
2791.37.45
280 1.40.10
281 1.42.50
282 1.42.51

M. McCourt
J. Gristwood
D. Wallis

S. Levene

A. Coleman
D. Nash

R. Vaughan
B. Howe

L. Debnam
A. Bore

E. Chambers
J. Gailey

W. Stevens
J. Thompson
J. Batham

V. Doggett

E. Keeble

D. West

H. McConville
C. George

P. Irvine

H. Morris

J. Simkins
G. Bell

Winkles

Ealing & Southall AC
Bedford Harriers
Harlow RC
Unattached

Bedford Harriers
Thetford AC
Unattached
Stopsley Striders
Harlow RC

Milton Keynes AC
Unattached

Harlow RC

Bedford Harriers
Stopsley Striders
Huntingdon AC

St. Edmund Pacers
Sportage
Huntingdon AC
Unattached
Bearbrook Joggers
Stopsley Striders
Handsworth Road Hogs
Handsworth Road Hogs

V40

V35
V40
V40
V60
V35
V35
V50

V45
V40
V60
V45

V50
V35

V45
V45

V60



